
Bypass Road, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh   

151-152, Gopinath Society, 

Lajamani Chowk, Satellite Road, 

Mota Varaccha, Surat, Gujarat

5, Shubham Complex, 

C-89, Panchseel Enclave, Opposite 

Koyal Enclave, Bhopura (Loni Road), 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 

488, Vivek Khand, Gomtinagar Near 

Patar Kar Chauraha, Lucknow, Uttar 

Pradesh

Talegaon, Chakan Road, Tal. Maval, 

Pune, Maharashtra

RZ-1/3, Main Road Palam Colony, 

Opp. Flyover Pillar No. 40, New Delhi

Ashiana Colony Road, Pilibhit 

Milak Lachi Main Road, Sector-G3, 

Greater Noida West, G.B. Nagar, 

Uttar Pradesh 

211/212, Jai Jawan Jai Kisan 

Nagar, Bambrawali Road, 

Pandeysaware, Surat

Plot No. 11, Old Ashoka Garden, 

Behind Prabhat Petrol Pump, Raisen 

Road, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh

Taj Colony, Hansi Road, Barwala,

Building No. 198, Old Barahi Road, 

Opp. PWD Rest House, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana

Hissar, Haryana

Near Fire Bridge Office Bus Stand, 

Satna, Madhya Pradesh

Surat

Jhajjar

Bareilly

Lucknow

Pune

Surat

Bhopal

Ghaziabad

Hissar

New Delhi

Noida

Satna

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Madhya 

Pradesh

Maharashtra

Gujrat

Madhya 

Pradesh

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Gujarat

201309

110060

243001

394101

226010

410507

201308

394221

125121

124507

462023

485001

Ahuja Hospital

Aaradhya Multispeciality 

Hospital

Aala Hazrat Hospital

Aashirvad Multispeciality 

Hospital

Balaji Hospital (Hisar)

Ayush Hospital and 

Research Centre

Ayush General and 

Ardent Hospital

Children Hospital 

Care & Cure Divine 

Services Private Limited

Chitrakoot Charitable 

Hospital and Research 

Centre

Anand Hospital

Arogaya Hospital

Hospital Name Hospital Address City State Pin Code  

Super Health Plus Top Up - Annexure E - Non Preferred Hospitals
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Health Insurance
Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited
(A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



Brij Kunj Rohta Road,

Road, Ulhasnagar, Kalyan, Thane,

F-3/B-22, Sector 10 above Vijaya 

Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 

Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina 

Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, 

Tal Shirur, Dist Pune, Maharashtra

st1  Floor, Laxmi Niwas, Ajit Weight 

Bridge, Opp. Zenith Rubber Factory, 

Near Bharat Petrol Pump, MIDC, 

Golavli, Dombivli, Thane, 

Maharashtra

NH 24, Near Shiv Mandir, Kuchesar 

Road Chaupla, Hapur,  

127/595, Vasant Vihar, Near Kesco 

Sub Station, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

32, Ali Manzil Road, Near Masjid

Yaqoob Khan, Huzur, Bhopal, 

Madhya Pradesh

Opp. Kuldevi Mata Mandir,Gandhi

Maharashtra

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 

1/83, Villege Wahlopur Sec-63, 

Near TVS Showroom, Gautam Budh 

Nagar, Noida 

Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, 

Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, 

Nashik, Maharashtra

Vidhate Bhavan, Trimbakeshwar 

Road, Satpur, Nashik, Maharashtra

238 Sector 5

268, A-2 Naubasta, Hamirpur Road, 

Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

Seepat Chowk, Sarkanda, Bilaspur, 

Chhattisgarh

Thane 

Ghaziabad

Navi Mumbai

Nashik

Gorakhpur

Pune

Nashik

Gurgaon

Meerut

Kanpur

Kanpur

Bhopal

Thane

Noida

Bilaspur Chattisgarh

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Madhya 

Pradesh

Maharashtra

Haryana

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

421203

245101

400703

201301

462001

273001

421005

122001

250001

422007

208001

412216

208021

495006

422002

Dolphin Multispeciality  

Hospital

Dr. K.M. Hospital and 

Trauma Centre

Dr. Shyam Choudhari 

Childrens Hospital

K K Health Care 

Late Kartikram Sao Smruti 

Sergical & Endoscopy 

Research Centre

Durga Nursing Home

Jeevan Hospital

Goodwill Hospital

Jeevanjyot Accident 

Hospital & Maternity 

Home

Gun Geet Hospital and 

Polyclinic

Jeevan Jyoti Nursing 

Home - Rohta Road

Dr. Pandit Eye & General 

Hosptial

Gandhi Hospital

Gav Hospital

Krishnalok Hospital
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5, B-Sector, in front of BHEL, Gate

No-1, Indrapuri, Bhopal, Madhya

Pradesh

507, Khara Mala, Adinath Nagar,

Shirur, Pune, Maharashtra 

262, Model Town Hisar, Haryana
st1  Floor, Sai Geeta Darshan, B-

Wing, Opp. Canara Bank, New 

Golden Nest, Bhayander (East), 

Mumbai, Maharashtra 

96,4th Cross, Nisarg Layout, 

Doddanekundi

Dhannu Mandi Jhajjar Road 

Raj Nagar Colony, Garh Road, 

Meerut, Uttar Pradesh

B-114, Vijay Vihar, Phase 1, Budh 

Bazar Road, Sector 5, Rohini, Delhi

495, Tarin Bahadurganj, Machinery 

Market, Shahjahanpur, Uttar Pradesh

8/75, Jankipuram Vistar, Sitapur 

Road, Lucknow

B-block, Main Garhi Road, Near GATI  

Office, Sector-68, Noida, Uttar 

Pradesh

115-C, New Azad Nagar, Kalyanpur, 

Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

28, Randhir Colony, Karnal, Haryana

101,104,105 A Wing, Ratnadeep

Bldg, Navghar Road, Bhayander

B-491/7H, Dilip Nagar, Tin Bati, 

Daman & Diu

(E), Thane, Maharashtra

243, Shakti Khand III, Indirapuram

21/632-3, Opp. Old Municipal 

Office, Kadapa, Andhra Pradesh 

Daman

Bhopal

Meerut

Shahjahanpur

Hisar

Noida

Banglore

Mumbai

Karnal

Pune

Kanpur

Ghaziabad

Thane

Kadapa

Delhi

Lucknow

Rohtak

Gujrat

Madhya 

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Andhra 

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Karnataka

Maharashtra

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

462021

208017

401105

396210

226021

124001

412210

250001

125005

560037

110085

242001

201301

132001

401105

201014

516001

Meerut Multispeciality 

Hospital & Trauma Center

Narayani Hospital

New Family Hospital

M.P. Hospital and 

Research Centre

Nipun Hospital

ICCU & Polyclinic

Sai Aashirwad Hospital

Medicare Clinic and 

Nursing Home 

Maa Hospital & Trauma 

Center

Life Line Hospital & 

Heart Center

Meera Nursing Home

N. D. hospital

New Akshay Mallya 

Hospital 

Pawani Hospital

R.C. Memorial Nursing 

Home (P) LTD 

Sadhbhawna Hospital

Sai Sanjeevani Hospital

Sai Sree Hospital 
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Behind Fire Brigade Office, Bus 

Stand, Satna

CTS NO.3104A, Tanaji Chowk, 

Sinnar

A-12, Gujranwala Town, Part-01, 

G.T. Road, Delhi

Abu Market, Bulakiadda, Talkatora 

Road

Rushi Park, Ambad Chaufuly, Jalna, 

Maharashtra

Plot No. 1, Huda Market, Sec-37, 

Faridabad

Delhi

Lucknow

Jalna

Sinnar

Faridabad

Satna

Maharashtra

Madhya 

Pradesh

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Maharashtra 422103

431203

121003

226006

485001

110033

Sanjivani Multispeciality 

Hospital 

Sanjivwani Super 

Speciality Hospital 

Sethi Nursing Home

Shine Hospital and 

Trauma Centre

Shivalik Hospital

Sanap Hospital & 

Maternity Home

Faridabad

Mohali

Mumbai

Nasik

Unnao

Kalyan

Una

Bhadrachalam

Ulhasnagar 

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Telangana

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Punjab

Maharashtra

Himachal 

Pradesh

421004

421306

273001

422007

507111

174303

121004

140201

400701

Sri Krishna Children 

Hospital

Srushti Nursing Home

Sri Srinivasa Nursing 

Home

Shree Tisai Hospital / 

Dhanvantari 

Shri Bhagwati Hospital 

And Trauma Centre

Spandan Hospital And 

Critical Care Centre

Sun Shine Hospital

Multispeciality Hospital 

Suris Jeevan Jyoti 

Hospital

Swastik Nursing Home

Block C-1, Opp. Roshan Apt, Netaji 

Venus Road, Ulhasnagar, 

Maharashtra 

Syd, abbaspur, Near Fire Police 

Training Centre, Unnao, Uttar 

Pradesh

 

Sector-64, Sahupura Road, Uncha 

Gaon, Ballabgarh, Faridabad, Uttar 

Pradesh

stOld Shree Tisai Hospital, 1  

Floor,Govind Complex, Ganga Tirth 

Buiding, Near Jari Mai Gate, Pune 

Link Road, Tisgaon Naka, Kalyan, 

Maharashtra

Adjoining Indian Oil Pump, Ramgarh 

Road, Mubarikpur (Dera Bassi), 

Mohali, Punjab 

Above Vijaya Bank, Hamirpur Road

Plot No. 13/14/15, Trishul, Gold 

Coast CHS, Sector-9, Ghansoli, Navi 

Mumbai, Maharashtra

Behind RTC Bus Stand, 

Bhadrachalam, Telangana

Satana Naka, Near Punjab National 

Bank, Nasik
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Bhagalpur

Pune

Nashik

Krishna

Pune

Maharashtra

Bihar

Maharashtra

Andhra 

Pradesh

Maharashtra

812001

412207

422101

505002

411033

Vasavi Nursing Home

Tapaswi Hospital Pvt Ltd

Thite Hospital

Vajradan Hospital

Vedicure Wellness Clinics 

and Hospital

Pradesh

Opp. Aaher Lawns, Walhekarwadi

Road, Chinchwad, Pune 

Perne Phata, TLQ, Haveli, Pune, 

Maharashtra 

Chowk, Adampur

Mankammathota, Krishna, Andhra

Sector No. 31/32, Plot No. 110,

Near Maruti Mandir, Shelke Lane, 

Gavathan, Sinnar, Maharashtra, 

 respect to any health insurance policies Of Aditya Birla Health Insurance Company Limited

4) The above list is subject to be updated from time to time. For updated list please visit this site at
  www.adityabirlacapital.com

2) Cashless Facility is not available at any of the hospitals mentioned above.

1) The Above Hospitals list is not the part of Provider Network for the purpose of admissibility of claims with   

3)  Reimbursement claims for treatment taken in any of the above mentioned hospitals will not be accepted.

Contact us:
1800 270 7000

Address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One Indiabulls Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone 
Road, Mumbai 400013. Telephone: 1800 270 7000, Email: care.healthinsurance@adityabirlacapital.com, Website: 
adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Fax: +91 22 6225 7700. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read 
terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla 
Management Corporation Private Limited and Trademark/logo HealthReturns, Healthy Heart Score and Active Dayz are 
owned by Momentum Metropolitan Life Limited (Formerly known as MMI Group Limited). These trademark/Logos are 
being used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s).

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677.
Product Name: Super Health Plus Top Up, Product UIN: ADIHLIP21061V022021.
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