Health Insurance Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

ADITYA BIRLA

Super Health Plus Top Up - Annexure E - Non Preferred Hospitals

Hospital Name	Hospital Address	City	State	Pin Code
Aala Hazrat Hospital	Ashiana Colony Road, Pilibhit	Bareilly	Uttar Pradesh	243001
	Bypass Road, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh			
Aaradhya Multispeciality	C-89, Panchseel Enclave, Opposite	Ghaziabad	Uttar Pradesh	201309
Hospital	Koyal Enclave, Bhopura (Loni Road),			
	Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh			
Aashirvad Multispeciality	151-152, Gopinath Society,	Surat	Gujarat	394101
Hospital	Lajamani Chowk, Satellite Road,			
	Mota Varaccha, Surat, Gujarat			
Ahuja Hospital	488, Vivek Khand, Gomtinagar Near	Lucknow	Uttar Pradesh	226010
,	Patar Kar Chauraha, Lucknow, Uttar			
	Pradesh			
Anand Hospital	5, Shubham Complex,	Pune	Maharashtra	410507
·	Talegaon, Chakan Road, Tal. Maval,			
	Pune, Maharashtra			
Ardent Hospital	RZ-1/3, Main Road Palam Colony,	New Delhi	Delhi	110060
	Opp. Flyover Pillar No. 40, New Delhi			
Arogaya Hospital	Milak Lachi Main Road, Sector-G3,	Noida	Uttar Pradesh	201308
	Greater Noida West, G.B. Nagar,			
	Uttar Pradesh			
Ayush General and	211/212, Jai Jawan Jai Kisan	Surat	Gujrat	394221
Children Hospital	Nagar, Bambrawali Road,			
	Pandeysaware, Surat			
Ayush Hospital and	Plot No. 11, Old Ashoka Garden,	Bhopal	Madhya	462023
Research Centre	Behind Prabhat Petrol Pump, Raisen		Pradesh	
	Road, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh			
Balaji Hospital (Hisar)	Taj Colony, Hansi Road, Barwala,	Hissar	Haryana	125121
	Hissar, Haryana			
Care & Cure Divine	Building No. 198, Old Barahi Road,	Jhajjar	Haryana	124507
Services Private Limited	Opp. PWD Rest House,			
	Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana			
Chitrakoot Charitable	Near Fire Bridge Office Bus Stand,	Satna	Madhya	125121 124507 485001
Hospital and Research	Satna, Madhya Pradesh		Pradesh	
Centre				

Hospital Bridge, Opp. Zenith Rubber Factory, Near Bharat Petrol Pump, MIDC, Golavli, Dombivli, Thane, Maharashtra Dr. K.M. Hospital and Trauma Centre Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Dr. Pandit Eye & General Hospital Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Dr. Shyam Choudhari Childrens Hospital Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Childrens Hospital Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	245101 245101 200703
Dr. K.M. Hospital and NH 24, Near Shiv Mandir, Kuchesar Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Prauma Centre Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Dr. Pandit Eye & General Hospital Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Dr. Shyam Choudhari Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Childrens Hospital Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	00703
Dr. K.M. Hospital and Trauma Centre Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Dr. Pandit Eye & General Hospital Dr. Shyam Choudhari Childrens Hospital Childrens Hospital Durga Nursing Home Gandhi Hospital NH 24, Near Shiv Mandir, Kuchesar Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh F-3/B-22, Sector 10 above Vijaya Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	00703
Trauma Centre Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Dr. Pandit Eye & General Hosptial Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Dr. Shyam Choudhari Childrens Hospital Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Road Chaupla, Hapur, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Maharashtra 40 Maharashtra 41 Maharashtra 42 Maharashtra 42 Maharashtra And Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	00703
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Dr. Pandit Eye & General F-3/B-22, Sector 10 above Vijaya Navi Mumbai Maharashtra 40 Hosptial Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Nashik Maharashtra Childrens Hospital Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	
Dr. Pandit Eye & General HosptialF-3/B-22, Sector 10 above Vijaya Bank, Vashi, Navi MumbaiNavi MumbaiMaharashtra40Dr. Shyam Choudhari Childrens HospitalNear Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, MaharashtraNashikMaharashtra42Durga Nursing HomeJata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar PradeshGorakhpurUttar Pradesh27Gandhi HospitalDingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima,PuneMaharashtra41	
Hosptial Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai Dr. Shyam Choudhari Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Nashik Maharashtra Childrens Hospital Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	
Dr. Shyam Choudhari Childrens Hospital Near Matale Mangal Karyalaya, Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 42 Maharashtra 43 Maharashtra 44 Maharashtra 44 Maharashtra 45 Maharashtra 46 Maharashtra 47 Maharashtra 41	22002
Childrens Hospital Kamatwade Road, Trimurti Chowk, Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	22002
Nashik, Maharashtra Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	
Durga Nursing Home Jata Shankar Choraha, Hotel Babina Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	
Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	
Gandhi Hospital Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, Pune Maharashtra 41	73001
	12216
Tal Shirur, Dist Pune, Maharashtra	
Gav Hospital 127/595, Vasant Vihar, Near Kesco Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 20	08001
Sub Station, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh	
Goodwill Hospital 32, Ali Manzil Road, Near Masjid Bhopal Madhya 46	62001
Yaqoob Khan, Huzur, Bhopal, Pradesh	
Madhya Pradesh	
Gun Geet Hospital and Opp. Kuldevi Mata Mandir,Gandhi Thane Maharashtra 42	21005
Polyclinic Road, Ulhasnagar, Kalyan, Thane,	
Maharashtra	
Jeevan Hospital 1/83, Villege Wahlopur Sec-63, Noida Uttar Pradesh 20	201301
Near TVS Showroom, Gautam Budh	
Nagar, Noida	
Jeevan Jyoti Nursing Brij Kunj Rohta Road, Meerut Uttar Pradesh 25	50001
Home - Rohta Road	
Jeevanjyot Accident Vidhate Bhavan, Trimbakeshwar Nashik Maharashtra 42	22007
Hospital & Maternity Road, Satpur, Nashik, Maharashtra	
Home	
K K Health Care 238 Sector 5 Gurgaon Haryana 12	.22001
Krishnalok Hospital 268, A-2 Naubasta, Hamirpur Road, Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 20	$\overline{}$
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh	08021
Late Kartikram Sao Smruti Seepat Chowk, Sarkanda, Bilaspur, Bilaspur Chattisgarh 49	.08021
Sergical & Endoscopy Chhattisgarh	95006
Research Centre	

Life Line Hospital &	B-491/7H, Dilip Nagar, Tin Bati,	Daman	Gujrat	396210
Heart Center	Daman & Diu			
M.P. Hospital and	5, B-Sector, in front of BHEL, Gate	Bhopal	Madhya	462021
Research Centre	 No-1, Indrapuri, Bhopal, Madhya		Pradesh	
	Pradesh			
Maa Hospital & Trauma	8/75, Jankipuram Vistar, Sitapur	Lucknow	Uttar Pradesh	226021
Center	Road, Lucknow			
Medicare Clinic and	Dhannu Mandi Jhajjar Road	Rohtak	Haryana	124001
Nursing Home				
Meera Nursing Home	507, Khara Mala, Adinath Nagar,	Pune	Maharashtra	412210
	Shirur, Pune, Maharashtra			
Meerut Multispeciality	Raj Nagar Colony, Garh Road,	Meerut	Uttar Pradesh	250001
Hospital & Trauma Center	Meerut, Uttar Pradesh			
N. D. hospital	262, Model Town Hisar, Haryana	Hisar	Haryana	125005
Narayani Hospital	1 st Floor, Sai Geeta Darshan, B-	Mumbai	Maharashtra	401105
	Wing, Opp. Canara Bank, New			
	Golden Nest, Bhayander (East),			
	Mumbai, Maharashtra			
New Akshay Mallya	96,4th Cross, Nisarg Layout,	Banglore	Karnataka	560037
Hospital	Doddanekundi			
New Family Hospital	B-114, Vijay Vihar, Phase 1, Budh	Delhi	Delhi	110085
	Bazar Road, Sector 5, Rohini, Delhi			
Nipun Hospital	495, Tarin Bahadurganj, Machinery	Shahjahanpur	Uttar Pradesh	242001
	Market, Shahjahanpur, Uttar Pradesh			
Pawani Hospital	B-block, Main Garhi Road, Near GATI	Noida	Uttar Pradesh	201301
	Office, Sector-68, Noida, Uttar			
	Pradesh			
R.C. Memorial Nursing	115-C, New Azad Nagar, Kalyanpur,	Kanpur	Uttar Pradesh	208017
Home (P) LTD	Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh			
Sadhbhawna Hospital	28, Randhir Colony, Karnal, Haryana	Karnal	Haryana	132001
Sai Aashirwad Hospital	101,104,105 A Wing, Ratnadeep	Thane	Maharashtra	401105
ICCU & Polyclinic	Bldg, Navghar Road, Bhayander			
	(E), Thane, Maharashtra			
Sai Sanjeevani Hospital	243, Shakti Khand III, Indirapuram	Ghaziabad	Uttar Pradesh	201014
Sai Sree Hospital	21/632-3, Opp. Old Municipal	Kadapa	Andhra	516001
	Office, Kadapa, Andhra Pradesh		Pradesh	

Sanap Hospital &	CTS NO.3104A, Tanaji Chowk,	Sinnar	Maharashtra	422103
Maternity Home	Sinnar			
Sanjivani Multispeciality	Rushi Park, Ambad Chaufuly, Jalna,	Jalna	Maharashtra	431203
Hospital	Maharashtra			
Sanjivwani Super	Behind Fire Brigade Office, Bus	Satna	Madhya	485001
Speciality Hospital	Stand, Satna		Pradesh	
Sethi Nursing Home	A-12, Gujranwala Town, Part-01,	Delhi	Delhi	110033
	G.T. Road, Delhi			
Shine Hospital and	Abu Market, Bulakiadda, Talkatora	Lucknow	Uttar Pradesh	226006
Trauma Centre	Road			
Shivalik Hospital	Plot No. 1, Huda Market, Sec-37,	Faridabad	Haryana	121003
	Faridabad			
Shree Tisai Hospital /	Old Shree Tisai Hospital, 1st	Kalyan	Maharashtra	421306
Dhanvantari	Floor, Govind Complex, Ganga Tirth			
Multispeciality Hospital	Buiding, Near Jari Mai Gate, Pune			
, , , ,	Link Road, Tisgaon Naka, Kalyan,			
	Maharashtra			
Shri Bhagwati Hospital	Syd, abbaspur, Near Fire Police	Unnao	Uttar Pradesh	273001
And Trauma Centre	Training Centre, Unnao, Uttar			
7 Tra Traditia Contro	Pradesh			
Spandan Hospital And	Satana Naka, Near Punjab National	Nasik	Maharashtra	422007
Critical Care Centre	Bank, Nasik			
Sri Krishna Children	Above Vijaya Bank, Hamirpur Road	Una	Himachal	174303
Hospital			Pradesh	
Sri Srinivasa Nursing	Behind RTC Bus Stand,	Bhadrachalam	Telangana	507111
Home	Bhadrachalam, Telangana			
Srushti Nursing Home	Block C-1, Opp. Roshan Apt, Netaji	Ulhasnagar	Maharashtra	421004
	Venus Road, Ulhasnagar,	- manuagan		
	Maharashtra			
Sun Shine Hospital	Sector-64, Sahupura Road, Uncha	Faridabad	Uttar Pradesh	121004
Carr Crimo Frospitat	Gaon, Ballabgarh, Faridabad, Uttar	Tarradoda		12100
	Pradesh			
Suris Jeevan Jyoti	Adjoining Indian Oil Pump, Ramgarh	Mohali	Punjab	140201
Hospital	Road, Mubarikpur (Dera Bassi),	ויוטוומנו	i urijav	140201
Γιοοριται				
Sweetik Nursing Home	Mohali, Punjab	Mumbai	Maharashtra	400701
Swastik Nursing Home	Plot No. 13/14/15, Trishul, Gold	เงเนเปอสเ	Manarashtra	400701
	Coast CHS, Sector-9, Ghansoli, Navi			
	Mumbai, Maharashtra			

Tapaswi Hospital Pvt Ltd	Chowk, Adampur	Bhagalpur	Bihar	812001
Thite Hospital	Perne Phata, TLQ, Haveli, Pune,	Pune	Maharashtra	412207
	Maharashtra			
Vajradan Hospital	Near Maruti Mandir, Shelke Lane,	Nashik	Maharashtra	422101
	Gavathan, Sinnar, Maharashtra,			
Vasavi Nursing Home	Mankammathota, Krishna, Andhra	Krishna	Andhra	505002
	Pradesh		Pradesh	
Vedicure Wellness Clinics	Sector No. 31/32, Plot No. 110,	Pune	Maharashtra	411033
and Hospital	Opp. Aaher Lawns, Walhekarwadi			
	Road, Chinchwad, Pune			

- 1) The Above Hospitals list is not the part of Provider Network for the purpose of admissibility of claims with respect to any health insurance policies Of Aditya Birla Health Insurance Company Limited
- 2) Cashless Facility is not available at any of the hospitals mentioned above.
- 3) Reimbursement claims for treatment taken in any of the above mentioned hospitals will not be accepted.
- 4) The above list is subject to be updated from time to time. For updated list please visit this site at www.adityabirlacapital.com